E-DWT-H, variable volume position indicator (view from bottom of E-DWT)

3330322 F‘ULLEY—\

2678004 M3 NUT
3153752 M3 Lw-

3335218 CABLE CLAMP
uo4924
3335622 SET SCREW

3330331
CRIMP EYELET

RED SIDE
2678004 M3 NUT
3153752 M3 LW

3335071 (60D X 31D
X9 LONG) SPAE%E

3331668 INDICATOR
L04824

WHITE SIDE

3335218 CABLE CLAMP
U04930
3335622 SET SCREW

2678004 M3 NUT
;& 3142035 (6 OD X 31D
X 6 LONG) SPAS'E:E

3331684 RETAINER
o4927

4@4 2678004 M3 NUT
3153752 M3 LW

3330322 PULLEY

2678004 M3 NUT

\NYL{]N BHD ‘\

2PL

3329086 INDICATOR CABLE BRACKET
/- U04909

L A W A . L T L S S T T S

VV position adjustment
is here or here

i -

W W W W S S AW S S AV W AV S W W SV A W SV SV S W W . i

A S W 3

A W A 3

3232357
PFA TUBING, B0cm

2678004 M3 NUT
2PL

3330712 SPRING



E-DWT-H, variable volume position indicator (view from bottom of E-DWT)

3330712|NOT SHOWN) —,

3330322

3331640

3331669
3331657 NOT sHOWN)

3329064

2678004
3153752

3153079
3153914
3153147

3153079
e 3153914

VV position adjustment
is here or here




